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Anlage
Stammheimer Ring 132, 51061 Kdln
G 0221-661995 sportwart@tcstammheim.de

Sportwart/in
Bevanda, Sime
T 0221-16849829 sportwart@tcstammheim.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Celik, Sandra
T 015785256088 vanille-woelkchen@gmx.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 23.05.2024 16:19 | Seite 1

Herren 30 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga 4-er

MF: Markus Kramer
m 01624644449; markus.mk.kraemer@gmx.de
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Marz, Christian
Barber, Jean-Pascal
Bevanda, Sime
Meyza, Daniel
Kréamer, Markus
Bauer, Rene
Oberbdrsch, Thomas
Raue, Carsten
Schmitz, Matthias
Dinter, Fritz

Muiller, Florian
Kiene, Martin
Engelkemeier, Jascha
Vogt, Michael

Jepp, Tim

Paffrath, Guido

Dr. Besau, Sascha
Rupperath, Tobias
Durig, Dominik
Forster, Robin
Troost, Henning
Rzepka, Paul

Korz, Dominik
Savelsbergh, Jorg
Oberthiir, Felix
Eckardt, Martin

ID-Nr.

18405669
18700681
17802275
18501347
18202842
18065270
19007928
17602524
19008016
18805832
17902264
18755153
18153981
17755417
19206970
17902007
17554133
18455256
19206830
19459474
17755226
18155040
17753361
18104697
19355294
18503213

LK
LK8,0
LK12,4
LK14,1
LK14,2
LK14,7
LK16,4
LK16,8
LK16,9
LK17,7
LK18,5
LK24,9
LK20,5
LK20,3
LK20,4
LK20,1
LK24,2
LK22,6
LK24,3
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK23,3
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
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